
DALES CANOE CLUB 

RESULTS OF WASIIBURN VI WILD WATER RACE 

8th APRIL 1984 

MENS OPEN Ki 

NAME 

DR H TAYLOR 
M SMPVH 
A BREWSTER 
J ANDERSON 
S MARSHALL 

GILLHAM 
FEB;REY 

A TOMLINSON 
P SLENEY 
G LOWE 
M MASHT1rER 
M LANG 
I BELL 
J GRAVELING 
J McADAM 
A ARMSTRONG 
J STAMPS 
J ROYLE 
N BIRD 
N SLATE. 
N STAMPS 
'11 BEN'I'ON 
A TORDOFF 
N TIPPER 
T CLARK 
P TURNER 
R STUBLEY 
C PEMBLE 
D GILL 
D ARMSTRONG 
D CLARK 
J HENSHALL 
R STANLEY 
M HAUGHTON 
P WALLETT 
C PERR[NG 
P KELLY 
S TIMMS 
P HUNTSMAN 
N GATLAND 

_ __._. __ .I--T~ORD.O.EE__ _ 
P PLAYER 
A WHI'rMOHE 
C HAWKESWORTH 
G FORD 

OPEN 

KAY/PEARTON 
GOLDSMITH/EVANS 
COOPER/WILKINS 
NICHOLAS/FARR 

.X.95- 
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R 
9= 
9= 
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12= 

• 12= 
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:I. 5 
16:::: 
16,:: 
1.8 
:l 9 
20 
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23:::: 
23= 
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27 
2:3 
29 
30 
31= 
'H= 
31= 
34 
35 
36 
37 , 
38 
39 
llO 

112 

43= 
1-i 3 = 
45 
C 2 ----'l 
1 
2 
3 
lt 

CLUB 

NKC 
Leeds c.c. 
Melton Mowbray 
RAJi' 
Gateshead 
Birmingham Univ 
Herts 
Accrington 
Sheffield 
Gateshead 
Accrington 
Adlington 
Accrington 
Leeds 
Binningham Univ 
Gateshead 
Binningham 
Accrington 
J.W.Co 
Accrington 
Birmingham 
P.H. G .s 0 0 t l ey- 
1 st G. Scouts 
Melton Mowbray 
Sheffield 
Adlington 
Sheffield c.c. 

·Hounslow 
Sheffield 
Gateshead 
Islington 
Aecrington 
Barton Swimmers 
Leeds c.c. 
.Jub I Le e Waterside 
Dales 
Gateshead 
Dereham 
GoO.A.C. 
Hertford C.Co 

___ t.s.t, G_. _So.outs 
Leeds c.c .. ~ ---- 
Melton Mowbray 

Leeds 

ELAPSED TIME 

501 
506 
523 
524 
531 
5'.32 
53-' 
535 
536 
536 
541 
543 
54'3 
551 
553 
555 
555 
555 
557 
558 
..i§.l. •s-o:> 
566 
568 
568 
571 
577 
585 
586 
590 
59:2 
596 
596 
596 
598 
600 
601 
60:2 
610 
611 
612 
618 
-622~- 

6110 
640 

1000 

F.A.,C.K. 
Bri.ghton 
Nott'm Exiles 
Lowe st o f t 

568 
578 
614 
640 

..c-- 



,. :~ ... ,;.,:,---·--- .__,--> 

-~u::; • NAME 
'/\DI 1,:s t > PRN Kl 

l A PLAN'I' 
2 F MITCHELL 
'7 T CAMPBELl1 ) 

4 ,J HANDS . .- K HUSSEY ') 

6 G JOHNSON 
7 J MARSH 
8 G STOLTON 

-~-• 1 OPEN 
-- 
1. 
2 
3 

M SINGH 
S WARNE 
M PEATFIELD 

Lea s.Lde 
R.K.C,. Koln 
Royal c.c. 

DJVISION C, K,1 MENS 
1 
2 
3 
4 

AG GRAHAM 
,J BENTON 
C LLOYD 
S ROWLAND 

CLUB 

Birmi.ngham 
Binui.ngham Univ 
.Iulrl l.ee WatcrsJde 
Nott' m Exiles 
Herts c.c. 
Jubilee Waterside 
Herts 
West Yorks 

Tees Kayak 
P.H.G.S., Otley 
Colne 
Sheffield c.c. 

l•:L/\l'~IW 'I' I Mf1; 

542 
558 
602 
628 
640 
649 
663 
737 

609 FOUR 
616 PROMOTED 
627 20 
639 S'P,\.R'I'ERS 

5 
6 
7 
R 
9 

10 
:U 
12 
1·3 
J.4 
t5 
16 -17~ 

M FEBREY 
S ASHCROF'r 
S SMITH 
NJ ACKROYD 
M WOLSTENHOLME 
AR BOOTH 
J GARRARD 
R ARNOLD 
P GARR/\.RD 
N SIMMONS- 
J POWER 

ELSHAW 
-ELS ILA.17' 

S WHITE 
M BALDWIN 
A WILLIA.i'\fS 

_:1;2,I_.Y._ISION C. C.2 
l HORROD / PHIL LP 

18 

Herts 
Barton Swimmers 
Adling ton 
Bradford & Airedale 
Durham 

Dales 
Dereham 
Dales 
Tees K.C. 
J.w.c. · 
Dales 
Dales 
HaITOJ~te 
n.x,c ,c. 
Leaside 

2 
3 

PEARTON/S'N)CK 
NU'l1T / JONES 

CIVISION c. LA.DIES 
:l D STOCK 

DIVL3TON C. C.,1 

1 
2 

I 

DJ BARKER 
M LARGE 

Vesta 
London/Herts 
Eyot 

Herts 680 

Notts Ulii v 
Leas Lde 

707 
735 

__ TEAM RESULTS 
1 TAYLOR/ANDERSON/FEBREY N.K.C., 
2 ACCRINGIJ.10N 'A,~--- 
1 ACCRINGTON 'B' 
4 G0X/LOVELOCK/COX 
5 ACCRINGTON 'C' 
6 HAUGHTON/FORD/PLAYER 

657 
673 
67!f 
689 
695 
697 
706 
717 
725 
736 
741 
806 
813 

1376 
CAPSIZED 
CAPSIZED 

606 PROMOTED 
647 
708 

Leaside 

Leeds c.c./Air<-:l Team 

539 
-----'511~- 

576 
622 
657 

1017 

ORGANl'.3ER: DR. F., M. YOUNG, 5 FOR~PUNE HILL, KNAHE~BOROUGH, N. YORKS 
(0423 862411) 

Our thanks to all who m1~.;:le the event po s s f ble: 
The Wa,1h1:mrn Commit tee 
Yorkshire Water 
The Dam Keeper 
Bill Fraser, Leeds c.c. and 'eqnf.pmen t 
The members and r rf ends of the Dales Canoe Cl11b wtio helpe~. 
1 PAIR SPECS 
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